
Place LAST FIRST CITY ST SEX AGE H Min AG% Pts.
32 ZIELINSKI KRISTIN PHILADELPHIA PA F 34 48:47 62.46 5
54 WISE RACHEL NORTH WALES PA F 29 52:04 58.26 3
92 KENNY LAURA PRINCETON NJ F 32 55:27 54.76 1

129 SAGALOW LESLEY PHILADELPHIA PA F 25 58:01 52.28

521 DIPALMA SAGE PHILADELPHIA PA F 24 1: 37:30 31.11

110 HUNTER JOAN PHILADELP PA  F 49 57:15 59.17 5
99 REGAN CECELIA GLENSIDE PA F 44 56:15 57.17 3

138 KEPICH LAURA COLLEGEVILLE PA F 42 58:51 53.78 1
149 CUNNINGHAM BARCLAY ERDENHEIM PA F 43 59:28 53.63

318 PANGBORN DENISE MORTON PA F 47 1: 10:02 47.27

319 EBERHART KATIE PHILADELPHIA PA  F 45 1: 10:04 46.31

508 RODRIGUEZ LUISA POTTSTOWN PA F 43 1: 30:55 35.08

146 STOECKL BONNIE PEQUEA PA F 59 59:24 64.60 5
93 GORKA BARBARA PHILADELPHIA PA F 52 55:38 63.11 3

177 GIAMPIETRO CAROL GARNET VALLEY PA F 57 1: 00:54 61.38 1
225 MCFARLAND MARY PAT MERION STATION PA F 51 1: 03:54 54.28

237 POLLIO MICHELE PHILADELPHIA PA F 50 1: 04:57 52.77

330 FENCER LORRI WILMINGTON DE F 54 1: 11:07 50.60

413 STROCK MARY PINE HILL NJ F 50 1: 17:20 44.32

399 MOEBIUS HEIDE LANCASTER PA F 76 1: 16:06 65.13 5
220 RUBINOFF ANDREA BEAR DE F 60 1: 03:26 61.31 3
376 OAKEY JOY MEDIA PA F 66 1: 14:11 57.03 1
429 HARDIES DIANE MARLTON NJ F 69 1: 19:09 55.66

1 KAMINSKI ZACHARY ELKTON MD M 24 38:58 68.56 5
3 ENNIST NATHAN PHILADELPHIA PA M 27 39:29 67.67 3
4 DAIGEAUN MICHAEL PHILADELPHIA PA M 35 41:30 64.98 1
6 CORNIBE JONATHAN PHILADELPHIA PA M 29 42:27 62.94

9 SUHER DAN WILMINGTON DE M 28 43:21 61.63

12 STEELE BILL GRANOGUE MD M 24 44:43 59.75

26 GOLDTHORP JOHN PHILADELPHIA PA M 36 47:09 57.42

101 FOSTER KURT BERLIN NJ M 37 56:24 48.23

130 HEWITT ROBERT PHILADELPHIA PA M 34 58:10 46.20

175 SCHMIDT ANTHONY HORSHAM PA M 32 1: 00:52 43.96

195 ODOHERTY KEVIN LINCOLN LANE PA M 21 1: 02:21 42.85

11 HARTE TIM COATESVILLE PA M 47 43:45 66.98 5
17 VAIL JASON PHILADELPHIA PA M 43 45:28 62.40 3
61 RANDOLPH PAUL NEWTOWN SQUARE PA M 48 52:43 56.04 1
81 JAMES CHRISTOPHER WILMINGTON DE M 40 54:36 50.76

103 KRETSCHMER MICHAEL BERLIN NJ M 43 56:28 50.24

115 LATSCH MIKE OXFORD PA M 44 57:30 49.74

148 MASTRIPOLITO JOE GLENMOORE PA M 48 59:25 49.72

29 REYNOLDS ROBERT FLOURTOWN PA M 58 47:32 67.76 5
35 RIMKIS BOB KING OF PRUSSIA PA M 54 49:20 63.02 3
60 SIMONETTI NICK PERKASIE PA M 57 52:38 58.06 1
98 DOMBROSKY CRAIG BERLIN NJ M 56 56:01 56.48

214 CLARKE STEVE HAVERTOWN PA M 56 1: 03:11 50.08

219 HICKEY MIKE MEDFORD NJ M 56 1: 03:23 49.92

305 HARDIES TED MARLTON NJ M 70 1: 09:35 51.95 5
295 MAKURATH PAUL HARRISBURG PA M 69 1: 08:51 51.94 3
381 PATE JIM BROWNS MILLS NJ M 61 1: 14:34 44.40 1

2015 Wissahickon Trail Classic 10K - Age Group Results



Place LAST FIRST CITY ST SEX AGE H Min AG% CL
11 HARTE TIM COATESVILLE PA M 47 43:45 66.98 322.11 55

399 MOEBIUS HEIDE LANCASTER PA F 76 1: 16:06 65.13 55

146 STOECKL BONNIE "BUNS" PEQUEA PA F 59 59:24 64.60 55

6 CORNIBE JONATHAN PHILADELPHIA PA M 29 42:27 62.94 55

32 ZIELINSKI KRISTIN PHILADELPHIA PA F 34 48:47 62.46 55

138 KEPICH LAURA COLLEGEVILLE PA F 42 58:51 53.78 55
295 MAKURATH PAUL HARRISBURG PA M 69 1: 08:51 51.94 55
214 CLARKE STEVE HAVERTOWN PA M 56 1: 03:11 50.08 55

1 KAMINSKI ZACHARY ELKTON MD M 24 38:58 68.56 312.63 25

9 SUHER DAN WILMINGTON DE M 28 43:21 61.63 25

177 GIAMPIETRO CAROL GARNET VALLEY PA F 57 1: 00:54 61.38 25

220 RUBINOFF ANDREA BEAR DE F 60 1: 03:26 61.31 25

12 STEELE BILL GRANOGUE MD M 24 44:43 59.75 25
81 JAMES CHRISTOPHER WILMINGTON DE M 40 54:36 50.76 25

330 FENCER LORRI WILMINGTON DE F 54 1: 11:07 50.60 25
61 RANDOLPH PAUL NEWTOWN SQUARE PA M 48 52:43 56.04 25

29 REYNOLDS ROBERT FLOURTOWN PA M 58 47:32 67.76 311.32 81

93 GORKA BARBARA PHILADELPHIA PA F 52 55:38 63.11 81

35 RIMKIS BOB KING OF PRUSSIA PA M 54 49:20 63.02 81

110 HUNTER JOAN PHILADELP PA  F 49 57:15 59.17 81

54 WISE RACHEL NORTH WALES PA F 29 52:04 58.26 81

60 SIMONETTI NICK PERKASIE PA M 57 52:38 58.06 81
26 GOLDTHORP JOHN PHILADELPHIA PA M 36 47:09 57.42 81
99 REGAN CECELIA GLENSIDE PA F 44 56:15 57.17 81

92 KENNY LAURA PRINCETON NJ F 32 55:27 54.76 81
225 MCFARLAND MARY PAT MERION STATION PA F 51 1: 03:54 54.28 81
237 POLLIO MICHELE PHILADELPHIA PA F 50 1: 04:57 52.77 81

98 DOMBROSKY CRAIG BERLIN NJ M 56 56:01 56.48 264.25 9
429 HARDIES DIANE MARLTON NJ F 69 1: 19:09 55.66 9

305 HARDIES TED MARLTON NJ M 70 1: 09:35 51.95 9

103 KRETSCHMER MICHAEL BERLIN NJ M 43 56:28 50.24 9
219 HICKEY MIKE MEDFORD NJ M 56 1: 03:23 49.92 9
101 FOSTER KURT BERLIN NJ M 37 56:24 48.23 9
381 PATE JIM BROWNS MILLS NJ M 61 1: 14:34 44.40 9
413 STROCK MARY PINE HILL NJ F 50 1: 17:20 44.32 9

149 CUNNINGHAM BARCLAY ERDENHEIM PA F 43 59:28 53.63 232.01 5
148 MASTRIPOLITO JOE GLENMOORE PA M 48 59:25 49.72 5
318 PANGBORN DENISE MORTON PA F 47 1: 10:02 47.27 5
319 EBERHART KATIE PHILADELPHIA PA  F 45 1: 10:04 46.31 5
508 RODRIGUEZ LUISA POTTSTOWN PA F 43 1: 30:55 35.08 5
521 DIPALMA SAGE PHILADELPHIA PA F 24 1: 37:30 31.11 5

3 ENNIST NATHAN PHILADELPHIA PA M 27 39:29 67.67 82

4 DAIGEAUN MICHAEL PHILADELPHIA PA M 35 41:30 64.98 82

17 VAIL JASON PHILADELPHIA PA M 43 45:28 62.40 82

376 OAKEY JOY MEDIA PA F 66 1: 14:11 57.03 181

195 ODOHERTY KEVIN LINCOLN LANE PA M 21 1: 02:21 42.85 181
115 LATSCH MIKE OXFORD PA M 44 57:30 49.74 181

129 SAGALOW LESLEY PHILADELPHIA PA F 25 58:01 52.28 999
175 SCHMIDT ANTHONY HORSHAM PA M 32 1: 00:52 43.96 999
130 HEWITT ROBERT PHILADELPHIA PA M 34 58:10 46.20 999

2015 Wissahickon Trail Classic 10K - Club Results


